
IlO PLEASE TYPE COMPLETE INFORMATION ANDRETURN BY FRIDAY APRIL 5 

FDNAL 1991 DIVISBON D MEN'S BASKETBALL STATISTICS REPORT 
ONLY GAMES AGAINST FOUR-YEAR U S COLLEGES ARE INCLUDED IN STATISTICS AND WON-LOST RECORD 

Institution 
UCLA 

for 
32 
(number) 

Games Head coach 

Conference name 

Jim Harrick 

P a c i f i C ' l O 

Full season record 

Conference record 

2 3 - 9 
(won) 
11 _ 

(lost) 

7 
t Class b 

Code 
No 

Z 

u 
H 

OTHER 

^Fr So Jf Sr 

FIRST and LAST NAME 

Don MacLean 

Tracy Murray 

Darr ick Mar t in 

Gerald Madkins 

Shon Tarver 

M i t c h e l l B u t l e r 

Keith Owens 

Zan Mason 

Rodnev Ziiiiiiierman 

Lou Rich ie 

C h n s Kennv 

Dave Paul s e l l 

Dfiqt'ah Dwen^, 

? (Numtwr nf playprQ T e a P l 

tci 

J r 

So 

J r , 

J r , 

F r , 

So 

Sr , 

So 

Fr , 

F r . 

J r . 

Jr. 

F r . 

Pos Ht 

F-6- in 

F-6-8 

C-5-11 

G^6^3 

G-6-5 

F-6-5 

C-6-7 

F-6-7 

C-6-10 

G-5-9 

G-6-3 

G<=6-3 

F-5-7 

) 

G 

31 

32 

32 

32 

32 

32 

32 

27 

26 

13 

12 

in 

_L 

TOTALFIELDGOALS \ 

Scored 

259 

247 

129 

102 

116 

103 

71 

24 

19 

3 

b 

n 

0 

Atts 

470 

491 

278 

198 

229 

188 

127 

57 

28 

5 

8 

6 

0 

Pct 

.551 

.503 

,464 

,515 

507 

,548 

,559 

,421 

,679 

600 

,625 

,000 

.000 

3-PT RELD GOALS | 

Scored 

3 

73 

23 

32 

15 

6 

0 

0 

0 ' 

2 

2 

0 

0 

Atts 

13 

L89 

79. 

91 

42 

25 

1 

3 

0 

3 

3 

3 

0 

Pel 

,231 

,386 

,291 

,352 

357 

240 

,000 

,000 

,000 

667 

,667 

.000 

,000 

FREETHROWS 

Scored 

193 

112 

90 

59 

41 

40 

58 

32 

11 

5 

0 

1 

0 

Atts 

228 

141 

120 

78 

78 

78 

73 

41 

19 

9 

I 

2 

0 

Pct 

,846 

,794 

,750 

756 

,526 

.513 

,795 

,780 

,579 

.556 

,000 

,500 

000 

REBOUNDS 1 

No 

226 

213 

77 

83 

97 

134 

169 

62 

44 

6 

5 

3 

0 

104 

Avg 

7 3 

6,7 

2,4 

2.6 

3,0 

4.2 

5 ,3 

2 ,3 

1,7 
1 

0,5 

0 4 

0 ,3 

0 0 

ASSISTS 1 

No 

62 

Avg 

I 0 

43 1,3 

!17 

L25 

i6 

48 

42 

12 

8 

9 

2 

0 

0 

3 , 8 

5,9 

I 1 

1.5 

l'.3 

^ 4 

0 ,3 

0 ,7 

0,2 

n,o 

0 0 

(won) 

BLKD SHOTS | STEALS 

No 

8 

35 

2 

2 

6 

17 

61 

9 

24 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Avg 

) 3 

1 1 

) 1 

) , 1 

) 2 

0 ,5 

1.9 

0 .3 

0,9 

0,0 

0,0 

0,0 

0 0 

No 

16 

41 

46 

48 

31' 

33 

22 

3 

8 

2 

0 

0 

0 

Avg 

0 5 

1.3 

1T4 

1,5 

1 0 

1 0 

0 7 

0 ,1 

0 ,3 

0,2 

0,0 

0,0 

0 0 

(lost) 

POINTS 1 

No 

714 

679 

371 

295 

288 

252 

200 

80 

49 

13 

12 

1 

0 

1 
_., 1 

Avg 

13 0 

11 2 

11 6 

9 2 

9 0 

7 9 

6 3 

3.0 

1.9 

1.0 

1,0 

0 , 1 

0 0 

Totals 

Own 

Opps 

POINTS 

Number 

2954 

2604 
Scoring 
Margin ^ 

Avg 

92,3 

81 4 

10 9 

TOTAL FIELD GOALS 

Scored 

1078 

970 

Atts 

2085 

2117 

Pct 

517 

458 

3-PT FIELD GOALS 

Scored 

156 

188 

Atts 

452 

533 

Pct 

,345 

353 

FREE THROWS 

Scored 

642 

476 

Atts 

869 

700 

Pct 

.739 

680 

REBOUNDS 
Player 
STeam 

1223 

11.41 
Rebound 
Margin ^ 

Avg 

58 2 

^,•1.7 

2,5 

Dead 
Ball 

133 

108 
Total 
Rebs_^ 

Total 

•1356 

1249 

2605 

Shots 
Missed 

12,34 

1371 

2605 

ASSISTS 

No 

634 

508 

Avg 

19,8 

15.9 
Total Shols 

.. Missed 

BLKD SHOTS | 

No 

164 

77 

Avg 

5,1 

2.4 

STEALS 

No 

250 

202 

Avg 

7,8 

6.3 

R)ULS n TOs 1 

No 

605 

687 

Disq No 

15 461 

21 536 
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1990-91 BASKETBALL RECORD 
Please list games in order played After opponentls name indicate overtime games wrth OT 2-OT etc After opponent score indicate home games by 
(H) away games by (A) and neutral sites by 1 2 3 etc and list below" List attendance for ALL games regardless of site Attendance should include 
all students at the game—regardless of whether they paid admission If you do not charge admission or count attendance please estimate the total 
number of spectators at each home game Ifyouhavemorethanone home court please include all games played in your home city or nearby cities 
in which you would be regarded as having the home crowd Please remember—only games against four-yeai; U S colleges are Induded in statistics 
or In won-lost records 

Your institution 
UCLA 

OPPONENT 

1 UC I r v i n e 

OWN 
SCORE 

gAl -Aachorage 

a Virginia 

4 Loyola Marv 
^ Saint Mary's CA 123 

fiNotre Dame 

7 DePaul 

8 Pepperdine 

9 Iowa 

nFresno State 

San Die^o State 94 

2 use 
3 Louisville 

A Arizona State 

fi Arizona 

fi Stafiford 

California 

» Oregon State r20T') 96 

9 Oregon 

2C USC 

21 P i t t s b u r g h 

99 A n zona S t a t e 

9a Arizona fOTI 

94 Cal 1 fo rm a 

25 Stanford 

OR Oregon 

OPP 
SCORE 

134 

80 

89 

149 

123 

99 

92 

108 

71 

110 

94 

98 

88 

82 

77 

82 

98 
Tl 96 

90 

74 

112 

64 

94 

79 
89 

100 

101 

67 

74 

98 

93 

91 

90 

85 

88 

89 

74 

81 

81 

68 

82 

89 

81 

97 

83 

76 

85 

44 
105 

82 

86 

83 

SITE 

1 

H 

JL 

ATTENDANCE 

7947 

7947 

6287 

H 12.267 

H 5.887 

12^518 

10r254 

ii 7,881 
15.500 

H 8,667 

H 9,419 

H 12,688 

H 12,313 

12,762 

13,864 

7,278 

H 6,829 

A 9.628 

9.363 

9.175 
— f — ^ — 

Ji 12,053 

J L _ 11,213 

H 12.823 

6,578 
J ^ _ 7^500 

H 9.122 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

OPPONENT 

Oregon S t a t e 

OWN 
SCORE 

87 

Washington State 99 

Washington 68 

OPP 
SCORE 

56 

91 

86 

SITE ATTENDANCE 

H 10.618 

A 9.264 

A 4,213 

Washington State 86 

Washington 73 
64 Ji 8.354 

60 

Penn State 69 74 

H 10,454 

_2 14^436 

NEUTRAL SITES (Arena City State) 

1 Sullivan ArenaW\nchorage, AL 

2 Carrier Dome^Syracuse. NY 

Attendance (Include students and estfmate if necessary) 

TOTAL 
G A M E S ArTENDAi^Cc 

Home games (include all home cour ts-
see top of page) 

Road games 

Neutral site games 
Total seasons attendance all games 

(add the three above) 

17 170.384 

J 3 93,713 
36,608 

300,705 

1990-91 INDIVIDUAL SINGLE-GAME HIGHS 
(List all performances equaling or bettenng indicated 
mimmums Use additional space at bottom if needed) 

No Player Opponent 

Pts (45) 

FGM (20) 

FGA (50) 

SFGM (9) 

3FGA(18) 

FTM (15) 

FTA (20) 

Rbs (20) 

Ast (15) 15 D a r n c k Mart in P i t t s b u r g h 

Blks (8) 

Stl (8) 

Date 

2/2 

1990-91 TEAM SINGL£-GAME H iGHS 
(List all perfonnances equaling or bettenng indicated 

mmimums Use additional space at bottom left if needed) 

FGM (50) 5 8 

FGA (100) 

FG % (65%)'! 

3FGM (15) _ 

3FGA(25) _ 

(FGA 89. 

. (FGM 

- ( J 

vs Opponent Date 

.) Loy. Mary. 12/2 

L.i _) Arizona S t . 

(3FGA 

3FG%(10made) ' ^ ^ " ( 

7^6" -ro-> - 2 0 
10 ^ _ 2 1 . 

•prFE 
Oregon 

FTM (35) 

FTA (45) . 

(FTA 

45 , „ „ 32 
-) 

m 
277— 
2/21 

> Saint Mary's CA 12/5 
I T ' 44 UC Irvine . II/ZT 

FT % (30 made) '711 ( ^22_ of 45 ^ a i n t Marv 's CA 12/5 

PF (40) 

Rebounds (60) 

ADDIT IONAL SINGLE-GAME HIGHS 

Reb margin (30J 

i(30) ^ 

Blocked shots (12) 

Mtl^W lount 

l^ . . Jgpjî agâ  
^4-<^^:^^•MEsst^c St>:^-<S 

Steals (12) I. ". ^ u I. 1 ' 

17 
14 
13 

Signa^re of repertipg officiai 

UC Irvine 
Pitt 
Oregon St, 

i2 Pepperdine 

w 
Will 

11/23 
1/1 
111-h 

-r i 2 7 ^ 


